Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bank

Industrial and Commercial Bank of China

China Construction Bank Corp

Agricultural Bank of China

Bank of China

JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Bank of America

Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group

HSBC Holdings

BNP Paribas

Crédit Agricole Group

Citigroup

Postal Savings Bank of China

Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group

Mizuho Financial Group

Bank of Communications

Headquarters

China

China

China

China

UsS

UsS

Japan

UK

France

France

us

China

Japan

Japan

China

Total Assets
$5.7T

$5.0T

$4.9T

$4.2T

$3.7T

$3.1T

$3.0T

$2.9T

$2.9T

$2.5T

§2.4T7

$2.0T

$2.0T

§1.9T

§1.9T



Rank
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bank
Wells Fargo & Co.

Banco Santander

Barclays PLC

JAPAN POST BANK

UBS Group

Groupe BPCE

Société Générale

Royal Bank of Canada

The Toronto-Dominion Bank

China Merchants Bank

Goldman Sachs Group

Deutsche Bank

Industrial Bank

China CITIC Bank International

Shanghai Pudong Development Bank

Headquarters

us

Spain

UK

Japan

Switzerland

France

France

Canada

Canada

China

us

Germany

China

China

China

Total Assets
$1.9T

§1.9T

$1.8T

$1.7T

$1.7T

$1.6T

$1.6T

$1.5T

$1.5T

$1.5T

§1.4T

$1.4T

$1.3T

§1.2T

§1.2T



Rank
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Bank
Morgan Stanley

Crédit Mutuel

Lloyds Banking Group

China Minsheng Banking

Intesa Sanpaolo

ING Group

The Bank of Nova Scotia

UniCredit

China Everbright Bank

NatWest Group

Headquarters

us

France

UK

China

Italy

Netherlands

Canada

Italy

China

UK

Total Assets
$1.2T

§1.2T

$1.1T

$1.1T

$1.0T

$1.0T

$1.0T

$917B

$913B

$868B



